

INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS BID-OUT (1st QUARTER, 2012)

No.	Project Ref. Number	Name of Project	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name & Address	Bid Amount	A B C	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
1	003140-2011-003	Earthfilling & Const. of Concrete Pipe Culvert	Balatas Resettlement Site	Balatas	2 Brothers Construction	Mr. Rey B. Hernandez, Villa Virginia Subd., Concepcion Pequena, Naga City	700,010.04	708,640.00	01/26/2012	30
2	3101-2011-01	Mini-Plaza	Barangay Hall	Abella	MRP Merchandising	Ms. Mila Penilla, Tabuco, Naga City	100,200.00	101,700.00	03/26/2012	30
3	3115-2011-01	I-Link Computer Lab & I-Gov Office	Youth Center, Civic Center	Dayangdang	RKX Odiamar Construction	Ms. Maricar Odiamar, Blk. 12 R. Sobrepeña St., Monte Cielo Subd., Del Rosario	982,800.00	985,300.00	03/26/2012	60
4	2229-2011-01	Concrete Topping & Drainage	Zone 5 Looban 2	Balatas	Beljun Const. & Engineering	Ms. Evelyn Pabico, Sto. Nino Zone 6, Abella, Naga City	125,501.10	126,300.00	03/26/2012	30
5	2749-2011-01	Drainage & Road Concreting	Zone 6 Purok 7	Cararayan	CPR Const. and Supply	Mr. Jose V. Magat, Manzanilla St., Basud, Polangui, Albay	238,120.12	305,400.00	03/26/2012	45
6	2980-2011-01	Improvement of Damaged Spillway	Zone 5 Langon	Cararayan	Hi-Tone Construction & Dev't. Corp.	Mr. Edgar S. Acosta, Diversion Rd., Bogtong, Legazpi City	690,875.10	694,000.00	03/26/2012	60

No.	Project Ref. Number	Name of Project	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name & Address	Bid Amount	A B C	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
7	3020-2011-01	Drainage	Zone 6 San Rafael	Cararayan	CPR Const. and Supply	Mr. Jose V. Magat, Manzanilla St., Basud, Polangui, Albay	258,724.52	339,400.02	03/26/2012	60
8	2870-2011-01	Pathwalk & Waiting Shed		Cararayan	MRP Merchandising	Ms. Mila Penilla, Tabuco, Naga City	128,700.00	131,200.00	03/26/2012	45
9	3112-2011-01	Completion of Senior Citizen's Center		Tabuco	MRP Merchandising	Ms. Mila Penilla, Tabuco, Naga City	104,000.00	106,100.00	03/26/2012	20
10	3083-2011-01	Improvement of Drainage & Widening	Mango St., Mac Mariano Village	Balatas	Beljun Const. & Engineering	Ms. Evelyn Pabico, Sto. Nino Zone 6, Abella, Naga City	125,501.10	882,400.00	03/26/2012	60
11	3095-2011-01	Office Bldg.	Queborac Homeowners'	Bag. Sur	Rola Const.	Mr. Florencio Rosales, #22 Lomeda Subd., San Felipe	270,386.96	272,400.00	03/26/2012	60
12	3118-2011-01	Pathways & Elevated Pathwalks	Zone 5 Sitio Pasto	Cararayan	BRK Construction	Mr. Brigido P. Diaz, E. Angeles St., Naga City	291,404.88	292,900.00	03/26/2012	45
13	3134-2011-01	Pathway Topping with Riprap, R. C. Box and Railing	Julian Meliton E/S	Con. Pequeña	MRP Merchandising	Ms. Mila Penilla, Tabuco, Naga City	77,300.00	78,500.00	03/26/2012	45

No.	Project Ref. Number	Name of Project	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name & Address	Bid Amount	A B C	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
14	3098-2011-01	Road Reblocking & Rip-rap	Santol St.	Panicuason	AB Opeña Builders	Engr. Andrew B. Opeña 4th St., Parkview Village, San Felipe, Naga City	105,905.70	111,100.00	03/26/2012	45
15	3148-2012-01	Road Concreting	Zone 5 Upper Carolina	Carolina	Giant Dragon Builders	Ms. Ma. Theresa P. Arejola, Mayon St., Naga City	472,325.10	474,300.00	03/26/2012	45
16	2117-2011-03	Repair of Roofing, Ceiling & Wooden Shelves	COA City Hall Compound	Con. Pequeña	MDQR Construction	Ms. Ma. Dolores Q. Relucio, 13 Queborac Drive, Bagumbayan Sur, Naga City		73,100.00	03/26/2012	30
17	3084-2011-01	Multi-purpose Bldg. & Fencing	DRUPAI	Del Rosario	Uni Construction	Ms. Teresa de Velez, Concepcion Grande, Naga City	427,128.40	569,400.00	03/26/2012	60
18	3161-2012-01	Rehabilitation of Drainage	Mayon Ave., Other Side	Con. Pequeña	HRB Const.	Ms. Haide R. Baylon Manubay Subd., Bag. Sur, Naga City	1,747,399.60	1,750,400.00	03/26/2012	90
19	3088-2012-01	Drainage	Azucena St., Extension, Naga City Subd.,	Triangulo	Edrox Const.	Ms. Rosario C. Roxas, Concepcion Grande, Naga City	675,601.02	677,600.00	03/26/2012	75
20	3166-2012-01	Earthfilling of Road Opening	Maogma Village, Zone 4	Balatas	BRK Construction	Mr. Brigido P. Diaz, E. Angeles St., Naga City	261,840.75	263,900.00	03/26/2012	30

